LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Lunch 11 am - 5 pm | Dinner 6 pm - 10 pm
All prices in USD, excluding gratuities

APPETIZERS Small Large
Bread & Dip 500 8.00
Roasted Camemlbert Bread Dip 14.50
Edamame 5.00 8.00
Chicken Wings 8.50 14.50
Calamari 8.50 14.50
Nacho Cheese 14.50
Loaded Cheese Fries 14.50
‘Bitterballen’ 8.00 15.00
Spring Rolls 8.00 15.00
Chicken Nuggets 8.00 15.00
SOUPS

Tomato Soup 8.50
Tomcatto - vegetables

Fish Chowder 8.50
Local catch - onion - potato

EGGS *Your choice of white or whole whecat bread - Available until 5 pm

3 Eggs Sunny Side Up 14.50
Fried eggs - your choice of bacon, ham or cheese

Omelet 14.50
3 Eggs - your choice of mushrooms, bacon, ham, cheese, onion, bell pepper

'12 O’clock’ 15.50
Dutch mect croquette - egg sunny side up - small cup of tomato soup

SANDWICHES *Your choice of white or whole wheat bread

Croque Monsieur — 'Tosti’ - add egg for $1 - 5.50
Ham - Gouda cheese

Croquettes 14.50
Dutch meat croquettes - salad - mustard

Club Sandwich 16.50
Chicken - lettuce - Gouda cheese - fried egg - bacon - mayonnaise

Tuna Club Sandwich 16.50
Tuna - onion - lettuce

B.L.T 15.50
Bacon - lettuce - tomcato - guacamole

Steak Sandwich 16.50

Steak - onion - mushroom - cheddar



PANINI'S Your choice of white or whole wheat bread
Spicy Chicken

Girilled chicken - cheddar cheese - jalapenos - BBQ scuce

[talion
Prosciutto - mozzarella cheese - pesto - tomato

Tuna Melt

Tuna - cheddar cheese

Hummus & Veggie
Hummus - roasted vegetables

SALADS

Caesar Salad
Romain lettuce - chicken - bacon - egg - Parmesan - Caesar dressing

Goat Cheese Salad

Mixed salad - goct cheese - honey - cherry tomatoes - cucumber

Bistro Steak Salad

Mixed salad - cherry tomatoes - cucumber - Parmesan cheese - balsomic glaze

Seafood Salad

Mixed salad - catch of the day - shrimps - cucumber - cherry tomcartoes

BURGERS
Buddy ‘Smash’ Burger

Juicy burger - cheddar cheese - bacon - pickles - tomato - lettuce - burger sauce - fries

Pulled Pork Burger

Pulled pork - coleslaw - pickles - BBQ sauce - fries

Fish Burger

Deep fried fish - lettuce - tartar sauce - pickles - fries

VEGETAnlAN *or vegan on request

Pasta Aglio e Olio
Red pepper - parsley - garlic - roasted vegetables

Pasta Cacio e Pepe
Pecorino cheese - Parmesan cheese - cracked peppercorn

No Meat Burger

Vegan patty - tomato - vegan mayonnaise - pickle - lettuce - fries

Falatel
Pita bread - grilled vegetables - lettuce - vegan gazrlic sauce - fries

Vegetables Quesadilla

Tortilla - grilled vegetables - cheese / hummus - guacamole

Madras Curry

Potato - beans - mushroom - rice

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

16.50

17.50

17.50

16.50

17.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

20.00



MAIN ‘Served with your choice of fries, roasted potato, or rice
Upgrade side to veggies or salad for 3.00

Chicken Satay 19.50
Chicken skewer - kroepoek’ - peanut scuce

Chicken Quesadilla 19.50
Tortilla - chicken - vegetables - cheese

Catch Of The Day 19.50
Catch of the day - lemon butter sauce

Bistro Steak 19.50
Bistro steak 8 oz. - chimichurri

Fish & Chips 19.50
Beer battered fish - tartar scuce

Schnitzel 19.50
Pork schnitzel - mushroom scauce

Mixed Grill 19.50
Beef skewer - chicken skewer - Merguez sausage - spare rib - BBQ. scuce

Spareribs 19.50
Whole slab

Rotisserie Chicken 1/2o0r 1/1 20.00 | 25.00
SIDES

Fries 4.50
Roasted Potatoes 4.50
Rice 4.50
Salad 7.50
Roasted Vegetables 7.50
KIDS

Pizza Margarita 12.50
Fish & Chips 12.50
Burger & Fries 12.50
Croquette or Frikandel & Fries Q.50
Chicken Nuggets & Fries 9.50
DESSERTS

Cheese Cake 8.50
Chocolate Cake 8.50
Brussels Waffle 8.50
Ice Cream 8.50

3 Scoops



DRINKS MENU

Lunch 11 am - 5 pm | Dinner 6 pm - 10 pm
All prices in USD, excluding gratuities

COFFEE & TEA
Espresso

Coftfee
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Doppio Espresso
Tea

Fresh Mint Tea

Add a flavour to your (iced) coffee:
Caramel, Chocolate, Vanille, Cinnamon, Hazelnut or Salted Caramel for $1,50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

7UP

Fanta

Royal Club Tonic

Royal Club Soda

Royal Club Ginger Ale
Royal Club Bitter Lemon
Royal Club Cassis

Ice Tea

SODA FOUNTAIN DRINKS *

Coca Cola - Coca Cola Zero - Sprite - Soda Water
* Self-service, free refills - Price per person per meal

JUICES
SMOOTHIES

BEERS

Polar
Heineken
Heineken 0.0%
Corona

FROZEN (OCKTAILS
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Ask your waiter for our cocktail menu.

3.00
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.75
3.00
3.75

Can
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.75

7.50

3.00
8.00

Bottle Bucket

4.50
4.50
5.00
5.00

22.50
22.50
25.00
25.00

9.00
9.00



Blennies

EASY DRINKS - EASY FOOP

HOUSE WINES Glass Bottle
Brigantello, Grillo 550 25.00

White wine, lemon green color with pear and apple in the nose.
On the palcate honey, apricots and a crisp acidity.

Brigantello, Nero D'avola 550 25.00
Full and fruity red wine with notes of bramble and blueberries.
Soft, round tannins and well-balanced acidity.

Brigantello, Rosato 550 25.00
Well-balanced rose with delicate fruit flavors like strawlberry and cherry.
White Zinfandel 550 25.00

Slightly sweet rose with red fruit flavors.

OPEN WINES WHITE Glass Bottle
Weltevrede, Sauvignon Blanc 7.50 35.00

Aromas of asparagus, goosebetries, and exotic guavda.
On the padlcte pecar, melon, and tropical fruit with a pleasant acidity.

Quercus, Pinot Grigio 7.50 35.00

Fruit flavors like pear and melon with hints of apricots and blossom and a well-balanced acidity.

Gnarly, Chardonnay 2.50 45.00

Full-bodied with bright citrusy aromas of lemon zest, honeydew melon, hint of toasty oak and vanilla.

OPEN WINES RED Glass Bottle
Montepulciano d'Abrruzzo DOC 7.50 35.00

Bouquet of dark red fruit with medium-bodied taste. Cherry and raspberry flavors and mild tannins.

Barrique d'Or, Merlot 7.50 35.00

Deep purple wine with notes of plum, black currants, and fig. Soft and full-bodied.

Noble Vine 337, Cabernet Sauvignon 2.50 45.00

Notes of blackcurrant and black cherries, ripe tannins and a hint of black pepper.



BI.ENNIE§ THEME NIGHTS

MONDAY BURGERNIGHT
ALL BURGERS $15

BUDDY 'SMASH' BURGER fISH BURGER
MIGY BURGER — GHEESE ~ BACON — PICKLES ~ TOMAI0 — LETIUGE — BURGER SAUCE DEEP FRIED it — LETUCE — AKWAR SAUGE

CRISPY GHICKEN BURGER NO MEAT BURGER
CRIPY GHOKEN — LETUGE ~ ONON — GARUG — CHU PEPPER MAYO VEGAN PATY — LETUGE ~ TOMATO — VEGAN MAYD

PULLED PORK BURGER NO fISH BURGER
PULLED PORK — GOLESLAW ~ 554 SAUGE VEGAN PATY — LETUGE ~ TOMAT) — VEGAN MAYD

BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH PICKLE AND FRIES
TUESDAY STEAK NIGHT
CHOOSE YOUR STEAK AND SAUCE
STEAKS

LADY STEAK TENDERLOIN & w2 §2500  SIRIOIN STEAK & oz §26.50  STEAK TENDERIOIN 7 2 §2750
STEAC TENDERLOIN XL 90 §2950  SIRIOIN STEAK XL 10@ §7950

SAUCES
GARLIG BUTIER MUSHROOM SAUGE PEPPER SAUCE

SERVED WITH FRIES, MASHED POTATOES, CORN ON THE GOB AND VEGGIES

DUTCH STYLE
SIEAK AU JUS SERVED WITH MUSHROOMS AND WHITE BREAD — 7 o §17.50



WEDNESDAY ITALIAN NIGHT

ALL PASTAS $15

ANT'PAST' FﬂR Two $11.25 PER PERSON

DRUSCHETTA: 10M10 - RED ONION — BASIL - GARLIG — OLIVE ol
BEEF CARPAGGIO: 1N SLIGED BEEF — PARMESAN GHEESE — TRUFFLE MAYO — ARUGULA — SALT & PEPPER
GAPRESE: 1oma10 - MozzaRELLA - PESTO ~ BALSAMIG

PASTAS
PASTA BOLOGNAISE PASTA GARBONARA PASTA AGLIO E OLIO
SEAFOOD LINGUINE PASTA POLLO E PESIO PASTA GAGIO E PEPE

PASTAS ARE SERVED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE AND FRESH CRACKED PEPPER

THURSDAY ALL YOU CAN EAT RIBS NIGHT

AYCE RIBS FOR $25 PER PERSON

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOR
SPIGY  SWEET BB

RIBS ARE SERVED WITH COLESLAW, CORN ON THE COB AND FRIES

FRIDAY ALL YOU CAN EAT BBQ NIGHT

AYCE BBQ FOR $27,50 PER PERSON

CELEBRATE YOUR FRIDAY NIGHT BY JOINING US AT OUR FAMOUS ALL YOU GAN EAT 6bQ BUFFEI,
FEATURING SPIT ROAST PORK, STEAK, FISH, CHICKEN, SALADS, AND OF GOURSE DESSERT!




SATERDAY RAW & ROASTED

1 TICKET $6,50 - 4 TICKETS $23,50

'ACOBAR - 1 TICKET
THE HERBIVORE — LA HERBIVORA THE FATlY — EL GORDITO
FALAFEL ~ VEGAN GARUC MAYD — ROASTED VEGGES PULLED PORK — LETIUGE ~ GABBAGE — GARROY ~ SPRIG ONIONS — b SALSA
THE BRAWLER — EL PELEADOR THE SIRANGER — EL EXIRANO
BEEF — GUAAMOLE — ONIONS — BELL PEPPER — GORN — TOMAI0 — GHEESE DUGK ~ GUGUMBER ~ SPRING ONIONS ~ GARROT — HOION SAUCE
THE BOOSIER — EL REFUERZ0 THE WICKED — 1A MALVADA
CHICKEN — GUACAMOLE — GARLC — BELL PEPPER — CORN — BEANS — GHEESE TUMA — WHIE RIGE ~ NOR) CHPS — UNAG) MAYO

THE GLEANER — EL LIMPIADOR

SHRIMP — LETIUGE — RED ONION — BELL PEPPER — MANGO — SALSA — LIME MAYONNAISE

RAWBAR = 2 TICKETS
FRESH GAIGH GEVICHE TUNA SASHIMI

IME JUIGE — CILANTRO — ONION — GORN — JALAPENO — SALT & PEPPER SO SAUGE — WASABI — WAKAME — PICKLED GINGER

SWEET SPOT -11oer
ICE CREAM

VANILLA — SIRAWBERRY — GHOGOLAE — LIME
ADD YOUR OWN TOPPINGS AND SAUGE

SUNDAY PIZZA FUNDAY

PIZZAS $15 - PIZZETAS $10

MARGHERITA QUATIRO FORMAGG! NAPOLETANA
TOMATD — MOZZAELLA ~ i FONTNA — MOZLRELLA — GIRGONZOLA — PARVESAN TOMITO ~ MOZZRELA — CAPERS — OLVES - ACHOVES
PEPPERONI DI GAPRA SAPONARA
TOMAT0 - CHEEE — PEPPERON TOMIO — CHEESE ~ 20GCHN — GO CHEESE TOMHTO  CHEESE — MUHROOMS -~ M — E6
PIGCANIE FUNGHI (QUATIRO STAGIONI
TOMAI — SALAM) — CHEESE — PARMESAN — CHU FLAS TOMI) — CHEESE ~ MUSHROONS TOMA) — CHEESE ~ BELL PEFPER — MUHROOMS — SALAW — H
TONNO VERDURA PROSGIUTTO
TOMATO — CHEESE — TOMA — RED ONION — CAPERS — OUVES  TOMHT - GHEESE — 2CCH — BEL PEFPER — MSHROOMS TOMATO — MOZZAELLA ~ PROSOTO
CAMPAGNOLA

TOMATO — CHEESE — GOAT GHEESE — RED ONION — MINGED MEAT



